Alpencup 2025 Beginner

Retriever Club
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Rang Vorname HF

Krausz
Winkel

Peter

Mettler
Schwaller
Baumgartner
Thaler
Mettler
Imhof
Leibundgut
Engels
Terrenghi
Thalhammer
Bohland
Tarnutzer
Reppermund
Aebischer
Eggenberger
Urquizo
Grosschedl|
Lorenz

Dietz
Zbinden
Schuh
Thalhammer
Wacker

van der Floe

Name HF
Ruben
Julia
Silvia
Erika
Marion
Ruth
Gisela
Lucretia
Melanie
Mirna
Christina
Barbara
Gabriela
Felicitas
Petra
Barbara
Corinne
Lis
Victor
Marianne
Birgit
Christa
Denise
Andrea
Gabriela
Jean-claude
Gabriele

Name Hund

Flames of Gf6ll Arvis

Deep Impact All things you are
Jumani vom Weberlis Rebberg
Yoda of hopeful image
Funnyline Fieldquest Tala
Durch Dick und Dunn Enno
Flames of Gf6éll Amun

Monks Elli

Lucky golden Star Blue

Aria of Hunting Castle
Duckflight Hollyberry

D'Vine of Druid's Peak
Gulliondale Flo

Golden shooting stars Brave Brandy
Eagle Mex vom Rappenhansl
TQ Police

Ankha de la Ferme Lermite
Brackenwood Kindley Rani
Duckflight Honeybell

Akuma of Hunting Castle

Fir green Earl Simba

Youtube of RouhgCorner Castle
Athos of Hopeful Image
Stoatshead Ona

Gulliondale Honey

Udji Mc Pearl Heart

Gulliondale Dark lvy

S-chanf SA
92.00

84.00
71.00
89.00
95.00
86.00
89.00
76.00
67.00

88.00
87.00

82.00

75.00

S-Chanf SO
85.00
83.00
72.00
75.00
100.00
91.00
92.00
85.00
91.00
82.00

85.00

62.00
56.00

Davos SA
93.33
95.83
95.83

90.00

70.00

Davos SO
99.17
97.50
93.33

83.33

96.67
92.50
90.83

88.33

79.17

73.33

66.67

Furna SA Furna SO
85.00
73.00
90.00

Total Punkte Alpen Cup

454.50
349.33
345.17
229.33
189.00
186.00
178.00
174.00
167.00
149.00
96.67
92.50
90.83
90.00
90.00
88.33
88.00
87.00
85.00
82.00
79.17
75.00
73.33
70.00
66.67
62.00
56.00

284.50
276.33
273.17
229.33
189.00
186.00
178.00
174.00
167.00
149.00
96.67
92.50
90.83
90.00
90.00
88.33
88.00
87.00
85.00
82.00
79.17
75.00
73.33
70.00
66.67
62.00
56.00




